
CIN: 1)60300UP2013SGC060836 

$ 3il-l lli ct.>1-lcil~~T<if fao 
UTTAR PRADESH METRO RAIL CORPORATION LTD. 

(Formerly Known as Lucknow Metro Rall Corporation Ltd.) 
(3-TR?r ci..!<Ml 'C!tl 3TI,!" ~er ..!Htt51< ?l'5T lTtt5 3Q¢cff) 
(A JOINT VENTURE OF GOVT. OF INDIA & GOVT. OF U.P.) 

• 

UPMRC 

No. UPMRC/ CE-Contract/KNPCC-08 /2020-21 

NOTICE OF AWARD 

Subject: Tender "KNPCC-08: Restoration work of road along the viaduct from 11T Kanpur 
Metro Station to Motijheel Metro Station." 

Based on Technical and Financial evaluation of offers submitted from 
22.04.2021 to 29.04.2021 on e-procurement portal and as per terms and 
conditions of the tender KNPCC-08, tender has been awarded to M/s Delta 
Erection Pvt Ltd on 22.06.2021 at a total cost of INR 14,12,14,174.56/- with the 
approval of competent authority. 

(Col 

.<~N !so .9?01 :2015, l~O 14001 :2015,_ OHSAS 18001 :2007 Certified Company) 
Admm1strative Budding. Near Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar SamaJ1k Parivartan Sthal Vipin Khand Gomti' N L ck · • agar. u now 226010 

Tel.: +91 522 2304014 I Fax: +91 522 2304013 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

